

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: R. Lockhart
Solicitation No: CO-00466

Job # : 19-4526

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Run Date 11/01/2021

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 **TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal: 2019 Small Capacity Constraints I

Time And Date: 10/29/2021 at 10AM

						CO-00466 - 1_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	SF	\$10.00	853	\$8,530.00
	2 103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$5.00	811	\$4,055.00
	3 103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$5.00	1,689	\$8,445.00
	4 203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$20.00	1,817	\$36,340.00
	5 205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement Type C (3" Compacted) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	28	\$2,800.00
	6 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement Type D (2" Compacted) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$20.00	9,351	\$187,020.00
	7 206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	1,494	\$119,520.00
	8 208.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA	SY	\$10.00	9,080	\$90,800.00
	9 209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Pavement (10") (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	188	\$18,800.00
1	0 307.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Structure (Miscellaneous)(COSA Spec)	CY	\$1,000.00	15	\$15,000.00
1	1 307.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Structure(COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	70	\$7,000.00
1	2 500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$50.00	860	\$43,000.00
1	3 502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	43	\$4,300.00
1	4 503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$100.00	47	\$4,700.00
1	5 503.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Gravel Driveway	SY	\$50.00	3	\$150.00
1	6 511	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Repair	SY	\$100.00	5,833	\$583,300.00
1	7 516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$30.00	624	\$18,720.00
1	8 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- Babcock	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
1	9 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- Jackson Keller	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
2	0 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- Midcrown	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
2	1 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- N.Flores	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
2	2 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- Beryl	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
2	3 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- Wilson	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
2	4 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- Piedmont	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
2	5 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling- Yolanda	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
2	6 531.75	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		D11-1 (Bike Route) (24" X 18") High Intensity	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
2	7 531.86	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		M7-5 (arrow) (Bicycle Route Sign Supplemental Plaques) (24" X 9") (High Intensity)	EA	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
2	8 535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 inch wide yellow line	LF	\$5.00	1,630	\$8,150.00
2	9 535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 Inch wide white line	LF	\$5.00	390	\$1,950.00



Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: R. Lockhart
Solicitation No: CO-00466

Job # : 19-4526

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Run Date 11/01/2021

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: 2019 Small Capacity Constraints I

Time And Date: 10/29/2021 at 10AM

						CO-00466 - 1_FACILITIES REHAB IN		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	30 535.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8 inch wide white line	LF	\$10.00	6	\$60.00
	31 535.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24 inch wide white line	LF	\$20.00	265	\$5,300.00
	32 535.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Left White Arrow	EA	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
	33 537.8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Pavement Marker (Type II-A-A)	EA	\$20.00	76	\$1,520.00
	34 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SWPPP	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
	35 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$10.00	14,461	\$144,610.00
	36 801.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Level IIB Protective Fencing (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$10.00	1,200	\$12,000.00
	37 845.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove and Replace Fence	LF	\$20.00	565	\$11,300.00
	38 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary sewer Pipe Testing and Acceptance	LF	\$2.00	14,131	\$28,262.00
	39 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" HDPE Sanitary Sewer Line (All Depth) (125 PSI) (DIPS)	LF	\$200.00	148	\$29,600.00
	40 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (All Depth)(SDR 26- D3034)	LF	\$140.00	895	\$125,300.00
	41 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (All Depth) (150 PSI) (SDR 26- D2241)	LF	\$150.00	1,583	\$237,450.00
	42 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" HDPE Sanitary Sewer Line (All Depth) (125 PSI) (DIPS)	LF	\$200.00	74	\$14,800.00
	43 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (All Depth) (150 PSI) (SDR 26- D2241)	LF	\$200.00	14	\$2,800.00
	44 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (0 10') (SDR 26- D3034)	LF	\$120.00	1,272	\$152,640.00
	45 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (0 10') (150 PSI) (SDR 26- D2241)	LF	\$130.00	683	\$88,790.00
	46 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' 20') (SDR 26- D3034)	LF	\$170.00	2,849	\$484,330.00
	47 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' 20') (150 PSI) (SDR 26- D2241)	LF	\$200.00	437	\$87,400.00
	48 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (20' 25') (SDR 26- D3034)	LF	\$300.00	275	\$82,500.00
	49 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (0 10') (150 PSI) (SDR 26- D2241)	LF	\$120.00	2,738	\$328,560.00
	50 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' 20') (SDR 26- D3034)	LF	\$200.00	140	\$28,000.00
	51 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' 20') (150 PSI) (SDR 26- D2241)	LF	\$200.00	2,240	\$448,000.00
	52 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Structures -INLET Siphon (Piedmont & Yolanda)	EA	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00
	53 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Structures -OUTLET Siphon (Piedmont & Yolanda)	EA	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00
	54 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Drop Structure - Manhole (0' - 6') 5' DIA	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
	55 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Sanitary Sewer Drop Structure - Manhole (>6') 5' DIA	VF	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.00
	56 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Structure - Drop Manhole - (0' - 6') 8' DIA	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
	57 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Sanitary Sewer Structure - Drop Manhole (>6') 8' DIA	VF	\$1,000.00	19	\$19,000.00
	58 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Structure - Manhole (Doghouse) (0' - 6') 8' DIA	EA	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00



Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00466

Job #: 19-4526

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Run Date 11/01/2021

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: 2019 Small Capacity Constraints I

Time And Date: 10/29/2021 at 10AM

						CO-00466	CO-00466 - 1_FACILITIES REHA	
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
59	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Sanitary Sewer Structure - Manhole (Doghouse) (>6') 8' DIA	VF	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00
60	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole -(0' - 6') 7' DIA	EA	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00
6′	1 850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (>6') - 7' DIA	VF	\$1,000.00	14	\$14,000.00
62	2 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Existing Manhole Adjustment	EA	\$3,000.00	9	\$27,000.00
63	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6') 4' DIA	EA	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00
64	4 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0' - 6') 4' DIA	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
65	5 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes(>6') 4' DIA	VF	\$500.00	32	\$16,000.00
66	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Drop Manholes(>6') 4' DIA	VF	\$800.00	3	\$2,400.00
67	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Structure -(FRP) Manhole (Doghouse) 4' DIA	EA	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00
68	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Sanitary Sewer Structure - (FRP) Manhole (Doghouse) 4' DIA	VF	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
69	9 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole -(FRP) (0' - 6') 4' DIA	EA	\$10,000.00	47	\$470,000.00
70	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole - (FRP) (0' 6') (4' DIA)	EA	\$10,000.00	19	\$190,000.00
7′	1 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Manholes (FRP) (>6') 4' DIA	VF	\$1,000.00	217	\$217,000.00
72	2 853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Extra Depth Drop Manholes (FRP) (>6') 4' DIA	VF	\$1,000.00	121	\$121,000.00
73	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Lateral (SDR 26- D2241)	LF	\$100.00	891	\$89,100.00
74	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Cleanout- Two Way	EA	\$1,000.00	77	\$77,000.00
75	5 856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jacking, Boring Pipe 18"	LF	\$300.00	330	\$99,000.00
76	856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jacking, Boring Pipe 24"	LF	\$500.00	50	\$25,000.00
77	7 856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jacking, Boring Pipe 30"	LF	\$500.00	115	\$57,500.00
78	856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" HDPE Carrier Pipe (DIPS) (125 PSI)(All Depth)	LF	\$100.00	180	\$18,000.00
79	856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" HDPE Carrier Pipe (DIPS) (125 PSI)(All Depth)	LF	\$100.00	90	\$9,000.00
80	856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" Carrier Pipe (ASTM F679 115 PSI)(All Depth)	LF	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00
8′	1 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" Carrier Pipe (ASTM F679 115 PSI)(All Depth)	LF	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00
82	2 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" Carrier Pipe (ASTM F679 115 PSI)(All Depth)	LF	\$200.00	115	\$23,000.00
83	3 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" Carrier Pipe (SDR 26- D2241 150 PSI)(All Depth)	LF	\$200.00	289	\$57,800.00
84	4 856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18" Steel Casing Pipe (0.375" Thickness Min. Yield Strength 35000 Psi)	LF	\$150.00	330	\$49,500.00
85	5 856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" Steel Casing Pipe (0.438" Thickness Min. Yield Strength 35000 Psi)	LF	\$175.00	50	\$8,750.00
86	856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" Steel Casing Pipe (0.438" Thickness Min. Yield Strength 35000 Psi)	LF	\$200.00	404	\$80,800.00
87	7 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00



Solicitation Vendor Price List

Solicitation vehicor

Prepared By: R. Lockhart Solicitation No: CO-00466

Job # : 19-4526

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

Run Date 11/01/2021

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: 2019 Small Capacity Constraints I

Time And Date: 10/29/2021 at 10AM

						CO-00466	6 - 1_FACILITIES	REHAB INC
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
88	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Vertical Stack	VF	\$50.00	1,115	\$55,750.00
89	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Mains 15"	LF	\$50.00	906	\$45,300.00
90	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Sanitary Manholes	EA	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00
91	862.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Siphon manholes	EA	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00
92	862.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Abandonment of Siphon Sanitary Sewer Mains 15"	LF	\$100.00	225	\$22,500.00
93	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Jackson Keller Rd.	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
94	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Yolanda Dr.	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
95	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Babcock Rd	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
96	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Jackson Keller Rd	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
97	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Midcrown Dr	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
98	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - N. Flores St.	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
99	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Beryl Dr.	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
100	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Wilson Blvd & Manor Dr.	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
101	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Piedmont Ave	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
102	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewer) - Yolanda Dr.	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
103	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Existing Television Inspection	LF	\$5.00	11,387	\$56,935.00
104	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" 15")	LF	\$5.00	14,150	\$70,750.00
105	901	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Rehabilitation of Siphon Sanitary Sewer By Cured-In-Place 10" Pipe (Hot Water) All Depth	LF	\$300.00	102	\$30,600.00
106	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Siphon Manholes Rehabilitation	VF	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00
107	910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$300.00	56	\$16,800.00
108	3 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Lateral stub outs Or Reconnections	EA	\$1,000.00	150	\$150,000.00
109	100A.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization for Open-Cut Construction	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
110	100A.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental for Open-Cut Construction	MD	\$1,000.00	20	\$20,000.00
111	1 100A.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Fuel for Open-Cut Construction	MD	\$1,000.00	20	\$20,000.00
					Subtotal			\$6,061,887.00
112	2 100A.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization Bypass Pumping Watch for Open-Cut Construction	MD	\$1,000.00	20	\$20,000.00
113	3 SC	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CPS Energy Allowance	ALW	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.0
114	1 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1 TO 111)	LS	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.0
115	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1 TO 111)	LS	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00



Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/01/2021

Prepared By: R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00466

Job # : 19-4526

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: 2019 Small Capacity Constraints I

Time And Date: 10/29/2021 at 10AM

						CO-00466 - 1_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
								\$790,000.00
	1							\$6,851,887.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			270		As Read			\$6,851,887.00